Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №30 в микрорайоне №205

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408133.13
	1220310.82
	197°28'58''
	8.75
	1-2

	2
	408124.78
	1220308.19
	287°56'48''
	5.94
	2-3

	3
	408126.61
	1220302.54
	18°10'51''
	2.85
	3-4

	4
	408129.32
	1220303.43
	18°45'15''
	9.64
	4-5

	5
	408138.45
	1220306.53
	141°07'03''
	6.83
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0184.0000 га     184.44 кв.м.

	Периметр
	86.28 м.

	Обозначение земельного участка
	граница 2

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	6
	408164.13
	1220285.52
	230°46'52''
	20.01
	6-7

	7
	408151.48
	1220270.02
	320°41'26''
	6.06
	7-8

	8
	408156.17
	1220266.18
	50°30'33''
	20.03
	8-9

	9
	408168.91
	1220281.64
	140°55'59''
	6.16
	9-6


	Площадь
	0,0122.0000 га     122.3 кв.м.

	Периметр
	52.26 м.


